	B	- 				· .		
<u> /k</u>	EIVE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·) PI	PMS System Generated-3,919		
" BY	2 11	PURCHASE ORD	DER	17	,			
<u> </u>	JUN 1 3 2	SENATE OF THE PHILIF Entity Name	PPINES			ź		
Supplier	Supplier : ULY TECH TRADING		P.O. I	No. :	PO-24	PO-24-06-082		
**	0.00				10-June-2024			
Address				of Procure	ement:	SHOPPING		
Tel No.	Greater Lagro, Quezon City No. : 8362-0770 / 09176220913			ence P.R. i	No. :	PR-24-04-172		
TIN	:	196-696-427-000		ΔRΛ	No. :	LDRS / AB-24-05-022		
Attentio	n : JOEL I	F. MANILA	<u> </u>	AD I	VO. .	AB-24-05-022		
0		acknowledge recelpt of faxed P.O. and refax it to Telefax N	o. 552-66	01 loc. 4262	2 or 552-6815. Than	k You.		
Gentlem		furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms a	nd condit	ions contair	ned herein:			
		Rm. 401 Property and Procurement Service	Delivery Term		ery Term :	m: 15 Calendar days		
Place of	Place of Delivery : SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG. ROXAS BLVD. PAS				ent Term :	Government Terms		
Date of Delivery :				Warranty :				
Stock No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount		
1	PIÉCE	AIR FILTER, for Ionizer		<u>^</u> 4	5,985.00	23,940.00		
	·	Specifications per PR: Sets Replacement HEPA and Carbon		(` '		
:		·Filters for BIONAIRE Air			RECE	IVED		
		·lonizer and Purifier ·Model: BAP-6350		i	11141 4			
		Nothing Follows	-		ן אטנ	3,2024		
					ву: КСР	Time: 6-16-pM		
		200-2024-06-04455		ξ.	enate of th	e Philippines		
	RECEIV	ED			egislative Aoc	ounting Service		
		1 00-11-20cy			RECE			
	JUN 13 2	1024						
By:_		ime:	ľ		By: W	JUN 12:3 2024		
Admin	Istrative Mana	ter.:ent Bureau		10117, 2000, 1000,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Inte.		
Total amou	ınt in words)	Page 1 of 1 Twenty-Three Thousand	Nine Hur		Total:	P23,940.00 ₄		
	In case of failure	to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a posted on the undelivered item/s.				for every		
Conforme	•		uly yours:		1			
00111011110	•		ary youro	•		7 164		
	Si	gnature over Printed Name of Supplier			RENATO B. C			
				ADMINI	OFFICER-IN-CH STRATIVE AND FINA			
Fund Clu	istor.	Date //		l				
Funds Av		JUDITH C. JEBULAN	ORS/BURS					
Director III, Legislative Accounting Service				Date of the ORS/BURS:				
		Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant	\$ (, ,,)	Amount :				
will serve a	s official notice to t	e Order (P.O.) / Job Order (J.O.) shall be sent through email أن the viner. hem. Upon receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall a or J.O. and resending it to the Senate Property and Procurement Si	acknowled	ge within two	(2) days and respond	to the		

said email by signing the P.O. or J.O. and resending it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through email. This will serve as the reckoning date for the delivery period stated in P.O. or J.O., otherwise, the reckoning date will be the date of email to the supplier or its authorized representative.

Remarks: NOTE: PO TYPEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BIDS NO. (AB-24-05-022) OPENED ON 5/14/2024

AND PER BAC ADVISORY RE AWARD DTD 6/4/2024

TOTAL SERVICE OF BIDS NO. (AB-24-05-022) OPENED ON 5/14/2024

AND PER BAC ADVISORY RE AWARD DTD 6/4/2024

55

PURCHASE ORDER SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES Entity Name

									أكامت
Supplie		ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES P.O. No. :			PO-24-06-078 PR				
	-7		Date	e :			05-Jur	ne-2024	-
Address	: Blk. 5	5, Eastbank Rd., Samagta, Brgy. San Juan, Tayta Rizal	у, Мос	de of	Procu	rement:		NEGOTIATED ROCUREMENT	•
Tel No.	:	(02)661-1492 / 787-4386 / 661-1492	Refe	erenc	ce P.R	. No. :		PR-24-03-140/	
TIN	:	907-558-375-000						LCSS-ESCC	
Attentio	n · Angel	ita P. Lopez	[AB	No. :		AB-24-0 4-030	
Gentlen	Please	e acknowledge receipt of faxed P.O. and refax it to T the furnish this office the following articles subject to the t						15. Thank You.	
	 	Rm. 401 Property and Procurement Service			Deliv	ery Term :	Fifte	Fifteen (15) working days	
Place of	Delivery:	SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG. ROXAS BLVD. PASA		ΙΤΥ	Payment Term : Government Terms				าร
Date of	Delivery :				Warr	anty:		-	
Stock No.	Unit	Description		Qu	antity	Unit C	Cost	Amount	
1	PIECE	NAME PLATÉ HOLDER		1	150		258.00	38,70	00.0
		Specifications per PR:				'			
		NOTE: PLEASE SEE ATTACHED DRAWING A SPECIFICATIONS.	AND	1/			7		
		PROVIDE PROTOTYPE SAMPLE		'		1	*		
		Nothing Follows				1	1		
İ									
						10	**************		
		RECEIVED			S	enate	of the	Philippine	S
ECI	CIVE	MECEIVED						• •	
11163	onoi	JUN 18 2024			L	egislativ	e Acce	unting Service	€
.	⊎ 2024 ੨੨ਪ	1			,	RE	CH	IVED	
<u> Ho</u>						L. L.			
rty and Pr	ecurement Serv	ces Management Bareau				n 1	ا	JUN 01 0 20	<u> </u>
ļ					- Alexandra	By:	1	ime: 6 - 31/1	l
		<u></u>				-17-11		500 700	0.00
(Total amo	int in words)	Page 1 of 1 Thirty-Eight Thous	and Sever			d Total:		/ P38,700	v.vq
`	<u> </u>	e to make the full delivery within the time specified above			_		fore no	reent for every day	of
		e to make the full delivery within the time specified above the undelivered item/s.	vc, a pendi	ity Uł (التا- عادد 1 <i>م</i>	(1/10) 0	i one pe	room for every day	UI
Carle		V	y truly you	re.			\neg		
Conforme		ver	y utury you	113.	// \	/(//	1110	7 LOK	
		mature over Drinted Name of Committee					- ر 2052	<u> </u>	
	Sig	nature over Printed Name of Supplier	Di		TY SEC	arnél (Cretary,)	ADMINIS	STRATIVE AND	
		Date	7		F	MANCIAL	SERVIC	ES	
Fund Clu	ster:	.000	1/	T	RS/RH	IRS No. :	20	-2024-06-043	89
Funds Av	ailable:	JUDITA O JEBULAN	V			the ORS/Bl		6/10	
		Director III, Legislative Accounting Service	10	Λ			_	8,700. N 1	
		Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant	126/18/	<i>1d</i>	mount		- 7	الم	
afficial potic	na ta tham I laan	ase Order (P.O.) / Job Order (J.O.) shall be sent through email receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall ackno it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through en eckoning date will be the date of email to the supplier or its au	ntiw appalw	IN TURN	(2) day	s and respon	io former	and email ov signing	tne⊸
Remarks:	NOTE: PØ TYF	PEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT O	F BIDS NO	. (AB	3-E }2 ∮	9 4 (300), 6 F	AENER (ANTO TO TO THE AND	PEF
BACADV	ISORY REAWA	ARD DTD 05/302024			•			*****	
rgoXzales	r (01			3		RE(LLL	VED,	
6/5/2024/	3:21:13PM					C(C)		Date: 6//	
	1				В	y.()	Tim	10	
80 -	10		ļ			- \ <u> </u>			_
-									

Republic of the Philippines

Senate

JOB ORDER

Job Order No.:

05-June-2024

Certified Funds Available:

JUDITH E. JEBULAN

Director III, Legislative Accounting Service

Date:

JO-24-06-010

Requesting Dept./Group:

MAINT. & PHYSICAL FACILITIES SVC

P.R. No. **PR-24-02-083**

ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES

Blk. 5, Eastbank Rd., Samagta, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal

787-4386 / 661-1492, (02)661-1492

Attention To: Angelita P. Lopez

TIN

907-558-375-000

Immediately upon receipt of this order, please effect the immediate undertaking of the hereunder described work, to wit;

Unit Quantity Job Order **Unit Price** Total ХОТ Supply and delivery of signages with heavy-duty double-sided 32,350.00 32,350.00 foam adhesive (premium quality) as follows: REČEIVED SINTRA BOARD 2pcs. Signage A (40.55" x 7.87" x 6mm thk.) 2pcs. Signage B (17.72" x 7.87" x 6mm thk.) UN 1 9 2024 1pc. Signage C (A3 size x 3mm thk.) Senate of the Philippines pcs. Signage D (A4 size x 3mm thk.) HGA 1pc. Signage E (A4 size x 3mm thk.) Legislative Accounting Service Proper Rand Property and Services 1pc. Signage F (A4 size x 3mm thk.) 1pc. Signage G (A4 size x 3mm thk.) SINTRA BOARD WITH LUMINOUS STICKER JUN 18 20124 19pcs. Signage H (A4 size x 3mm thk.) STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHED WITH CUT-OUT STICKER By: 120 Time: 6: 3014 By: _____ Time: 3'34 PM Admin Yraff ve Management Bureau 6pcs. Signage I (3.50" x 10.50") Push Signage 6pcs. Signage I (3.50" x 10.50") Pull Signage DRS # 1. The supplier shall submit a printed sample on the sintra board for approval of Senate-MPFS prior to fabrication and 20-2024-06delivery of the above items.

Page 1 of 2

The above award is based from the result of the canvass/bidding conducted by this office in which your offer was considered the lowest and/or with terms most advantageous to the government among the proposals submitted.

It is understood that this project shall not be sub-constructed or sub-leased in parts or in whole without prior approval of this office.

Violation of the above conditions shall be subject to penalties as may be prescribed either in the form of fines or revocation of the Contract/Job Order or both, depending upon the gravity of the violation.

It is understood that the job must be completed Fifteen (15) calendar days

RECOMMENDING APPROVAL:

W EXEC. DIR. RENATO B. CHUA

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, ADMINISTRATIVE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES

APPROVED BY:

DEPUTY SECRETARY, ADMINISTRATIVE AND MINANCIAL SERVICES

NOTE: The approved Purchase Order (P.O.) / Job Order (J.O.) shall be sent through email to the winning bidder or its authorized representative and it will serve as official notice to them. Upon receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall acknowledge within two (2) days and respond to the said email by signing the P.O. or J.O. and resending it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through email. This

date for the delivery period stated in P.O. or J.O., otherwise, the reckoning date will be the date of email to the supplier or its sufficient representative. Philippines

Remarks: NOTE: PO TYPEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BIDS NO. If 24-03-021 OPENED ON 5/7/2

024 AND PER BAC ADVISORY RE AWARD DTD 5/30/2024

Legislative Accounting Service

Time:

42.2 80-N-

Republic of the Philippines

Senate

JOB ORDER

Requesting Dept./Group:

MAINT. & PHYSICAL FACILITIES SVC

Job Order No.: JO-24-06-010 05-June-2024

Certified Funds Av

Date:

P.R. No. PR-24-02-083

TO ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES

Blk. 5, Eastbank Rd., Samagta, Brgy. San Juan, Taytay, Rizal 787-4386 / 661-1492, (02)661-1492

Attention To: Angelita P. Lopez

907-558-375-000

JUDITH C. JEBULAN Director III, Legislative Accounting Service

Immediately upon receipt of this order, please effect the immediate undertaking of the hereunder described work, to wit;

Quantity	Unit	Job Order	Unit Price	Total
		The supplier must coordinate with Senate-MPFS for the		
1		softcopy of layout		
		The supplier must comply with the layout and dimensions specified.		
ŀ		4. See attached sample of design layout.		
		Completion Period: Twenty (20) calendar days		
		Nothing Follows		
		3		
- 1				
[
ľ				
1				

Page 2 of 2

Grand Total:

P32,350.00

Thirty-Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Pesos Only

The above award is based from the result of the canvass/bidding conducted by this office in which your offer was considered the lowest and/or with terms most advantageous to the government among the proposals submitted.

It is understood that this project shall not be sub-constructed or sub-leased in parts or in whole without prior approval of this office.

Violation of the above conditions shall be subject to penalties as may be prescribed either in the form of fines or revocation of the Contract/Job Order or both, depending upon the gravity of the violation.

It is understood that the job must be completed Fifteen (15) calendar days

RECOMMENDING APPROVAL:

APPROVED BY:

NCIAL SERVICES

IN EXEC. DIR RENA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, ADMINISTRATIV AND FINANCIAL SERVICES

DEPUTY SECRETARY, ADMINISTRATIVE AND

ir be sent through email to the winning bidder or its authorized representative and it NOTE: The approved Purchase Order (P.O.) / Job Order will serve as official notice to them. Upon receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall acknowledge within two (2) days and respond to the said email by signing the P.O. or J.O. and resending it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through email. This will serve as the reckoning

date for the delivery period stated in P.O. or J.O., otherwise, the reckoning date will be the date of email to the supplier or its authorized representative Remarks: NOTE: PO TYPEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BIDS NO. E 24-03-021 OPENED ON 5/7/2 024-AND PER BAC ADVISORY RE AWARD DTD 5/30/2024

Monzales

0x5/2024 / 6:29:12PM